
Last First Hole T-shirt - $15
Game Play $10 
or $20 Hole in 1 Mulligan  - $5

Adams Don 02a
Adee Jim 05b
Allen Chris 18b
Ball Stephen 01a
Bempah Michael 02b
Binetti Frank 07a
Blumenthal Marc 03b
Boehm Bri 09a
Bombicino Marc 13b
Bragg Cameron 05a
Browne Chris 01b
Browne Dan 01b
Bryza Richard 05a
Burkhalter Scott 01a
Carlson Greg 11b
Chamberlin Mike 07a
Chandler Bill 15a
Channon Harry 15b
Chaseley Jeremy 09a
Christie Kevin 01a
Christopher Vicere 14a
Coghill Amy 17a
Conran Rory 06b
Covalle Chris 13a
Cox Jim 07a
Domanick Mike 12b
Donald Shapiro 10a
Dorgan Shawn 18b
Doyle Kevin 13b
Druss Lissa 13a
Ear Tom 09a
Ehrlich Arthur 03b
Erndahl Ron 08b
ESFORD DENNY 03a
Favela Manny 02a
Flores Manuel 11a
Franklin Charles 15b
Franklin Sam 15b
Frost Gene 02a
Galarza Wil 14b
Garcia Reid 10b
Garcia Adam 15a
Goerner Paul 01a
Goldman Jonathan 03b
Goldstein Allan 18a
Gotschall John 02b
Greenberg Steven 13b



Last First Hole T-shirt - $15
Game Play $10 
or $20 Hole in 1 Mulligan  - $5

Hanna Alex 05b
Hanna Carolyn 05b
Hardek Mike 17a
Harrington Tim 01b
Healy Dan 07a
Heidkamp Connor 06a
Hernandez Lori 11a
Himmelstein Bill 08a
Horvath Steve 17b
Iannuzzelli Gerard 12a
Jackson Shawn 12a
Jarus Scott 03a
Jeff Bogen 09b
Jim Mitchell 01b
Kehoe Will 08b
Keith Michael 04a
Kemph Steve 18b
Korey Carter 14a
Kozak Chris 05b
Laxner Branden 09b
Leofanti Greg 09a
Levine Mike 08b
Maldanado Gucci 14b
Maloney William 07b
Mark Cohen 10a
Martin Tom 11b
Meegan Chris 10b
Merchant Kamran 07b
Miceli Vic 12b
Michael DaValle 09b
Mike Goldberg 10a
Millman Brian 11b
Minutillo Larry 02b
Moen Jeremy 06b
Morizzo Ross 12a
Morsch Jim 06b
Nick Borus 09b
Nielsen Garrick 08a
Noonan Chris 02a
Olalde Adam 10b
Player Guest 02b
Player Guest 03b

Player Guest 16b
Poisson Tony 04a
Pollard Barry 13a
Rafferty Tim 12b



Last First Hole T-shirt - $15
Game Play $10 
or $20 Hole in 1 Mulligan  - $5

Rakesh Singh 16a
Revis Mark 05a
Rodarte Joel 11a
Rosamond Floyd 12b
Rubin TJ 18b
Rupesh Patel 16a
Sanchez Mariano 17a
Sanjay Patel 16a
Santana Gabe 14b
Schreiber Tara 17a
Secrest Aaron 12a
SEMENZIN MICHAEL 15a
Serafin Matthew 13a
Sieloff Andrew 14b
Springer Dan 16b
Stengel Jason 16b
Steve Passen 10a
Styck Brian 04a
Tadla Matt 03a
Tanios Sam 13b
Taylor Mark 18a
Tremblay Jason 06b
Trivedi Kashyap 16a
VenHorst David 15a
Whitty Michael 18a
Williams Weiant 15b
Williams Lis 11a
Wolfe Pat 16b
Youra Ben 04a



First Last Email Number Hole NOTES on HOLE
Stephen Ball stephen.ball@hotmail.com 3124581083 01a
Kevin Christie kchristie@componentsforindustry.com 8477744889 01a
Scott Burkhalter scott@advantagematerialhandling.com 8472230500 01a
Paul Goerner 01a
Tim Harrington timothy.harrington@53.com 7087103433 01b
Mitchell Jim 01b
Chris Browne 01b
Dan Browne 01b
Manny Favela chris.noonan@dalecarnegie.com 631-609-0233 02a
Chris Noonan 631-609-0233 02a
Don Adams 02a
Gene Frost 02a
Michael Bempah mbempah@hotmail.com 3122033473 02b
Guest Player 02b
John Gotschall johng@coachfinancial.com 847-813-5511 02b
Larry Minutillo LMinutillo@firstambank.com 224-297-5471 02b
DENNY ESFORD DENNY@WINDYCITYTRIALGROUP.COM 312-620-9434 03a
Scott Jarus sjarus@windowworldil.com 8157293100 03a
Matt Tadla mtadla@windowworldil.com 8157293100 03a

03a
Arthur Ehrlich Arthur@goldmanehrlich.com 3129331799 03b
Jonathan Goldman Jon@GoldmanEhrlich.com 847-204-6733 03b
Marc Blumenthal mnblawyer@gmail.com 312-641-0616 03b
Guest Player 03b
Tony Poisson tpoisson@g2consultinggroup.com 847-353-8740 04a
Ben Youra byoura@g2consultinggroup.com 847-353-8740 04a
Michael Keith mkeith@atwell-group.com 04a TABLE w/chairs
Brian Styck bstyck@atwell-group.com 04a

04b

Fifth third bank HOLE 
Sponsorship

Coaching Financial Hole 
Sponsorship

Windy City Trial Hole 
Sponsorship

Closest to the Pin Game  
m/f



First Last Email Number Hole NOTES on HOLE
Mark Revis markrevis42@gmail.com 8155570252 05a
Cameron Bragg markrevis42@gmail.com 05a
Richard Bryza markrevis42@gmail.com 05a

Alex Hanna aehanna@burns-wilcox.com 6302729528 05b
Jim Adee 05b
Carolyn Hanna 05b
Chris Kozak 05b
Connor Heidkamp crh@shipalg.com 8473645505 06a
Guest 06a
Guest 06a
Guest 06a
Jason Tremblay jason.tremblay@saul.com 3128766676 06b
Rory Conran 06b
Jeremy Moen 06b
Jim Morsch 06b
Frank Binetti FBinetti@inlandbank.com 708-899-3979 07a
Jim Cox 07a
Dan Healy dhealy@inlandbank.com 07a
Mike Chamberlin 07a
Kamran Merchant Kamran.merchant@pnc.com 312-320-9615 07b
William Maloney William.maloney@pnc.com 8472073295 07b
Guest 07b
Guest 07b
Bill Himmelstein bill@tagcommercialbroker.com 7732208910 08a
Garrick Nielsen GNielsen@oxford.bank 630- 576-2275 08a
Guest 08a
Guest 08a
GUEST richard@drsvu.com 08b
Will Kehoe richard@drsvu.com 08b
Mike Levine 08b
Ron Erndahl 08b

Iannutech Hole 
Sponsorship

D/R Services Hole 
Sponsorship

Inland bank Hole 
Sponsorship

Saul Ewing Arnstein & Lehr 
Hole Sponsorship

mailto:crh@shipalg.com


First Last Email Number Hole NOTES on HOLE
Jeremy Chaseley jeremy.chaseley@axiscapital.com 3126563800 09a
Tom Ear 09a
Bri Boehm 09a TABLE w/chairs
Greg Leofanti 09a
Branden Laxner branden.laxner@axiscapital.com 09b
Bogen Jeff 09b
Borus Nick 09b
DaValle Michael 09b
Shapiro Donald Rhonda.Jensen@LexitasLegal.com 312-532-7823 10a Lexitas Hole Sponsorship
Cohen Mark 10a
Goldberg Mike 10a
Passen Steve 10a
Reid Garcia reid@xxspeed.com 6362366982 10b
Adam Olalde adam@xxspeed.com 3128483953 10b
Chris Meegan chris@xxspeed.com 7087745165 10b
Guest 10b
Manuel Flores mflores@somercor.com 7739602303 11a
Lis Williams mflores@somercor.com 11a
Joel Rodarte 11a
Lori Hernandez 11a
Brian Millman brian@shellejewelers.com 3126365620 11b
Greg Carlson 11b
Tom Martin 11b
Guest 11b

Gerard Iannuzzelli gerard@iannutech.com 847-450-9754 12a
Ross Morizzo 12a
Aaron Secrest 12a
Shawn Jackson 12a TABLE AT HOLE w/chairs
Vic Miceli micelivic@gmail.com 847-417-3109 12b
Floyd Rosamond 12b
Tim Rafferty 12b
Mike Domanick 12b

Win an Experience 
Challenge SPONSORED BY 
RockyTopGetaway!!  Hole 

Sponsorship   

dixon challenge - hit the 
green game

mailto:branden.laxner@axiscapital.com
mailto:Rhonda.Jensen@LexitasLegal.com


First Last Email Number Hole NOTES on HOLE
Lissa Druss Lissa@TeamStrategia.com 3122598600 13a
Matthew Serafin Matthew@teamstrategia.com 3123018505 13a
Barry Pollard bpollard@adivi.com 13a
Chris Covalle 13a
Steven Greenberg sagreenberg@me.com 3124937081 13b
Marc Bombicino mb@conloncommercial.com 3124934472 13b
Sam Tanios samt@humanelements.us 773-251-6776 13b
Kevin Doyle Kevin.Doyle@ntiva.com 708-546-4932 13b
Carter Korey ckorey@koreyrichardsonlaw.com 3123727075 14a
Vicere Christopher 14a
Guest 14a
Guest 14a
Andrew Sieloff andrew@parkryan.com 2484708234 14b
Gucci Maldanado 14b
Wil Galarza wil@azraproductions.com 14b
Gabe Santana 14b
MICHAEL SEMENZIN MSEMENZIN@MRSACHICAGO.COM 6302515955 15a
Bill Chandler 15a
David VenHorst 15a TABLE w/chairs
Adam Garcia 15a
Charles Franklin cfranklin@fgcclaw.com 8477012250 15b
Sam Franklin 15b
Harry Channon 15b
Weiant Williams 15b
Kashyap Trivedi kashyap@trivedikhan.com 224-353-6346 16a
Patel Rupesh 16a
Patel Sanjay 16a
Singh Rakesh 16a
Jason Stengel Jason.Stengel@53.com 16b
Pat Wolfe patw@stocksteelinc.com 16b
Dan Springer dans@stocksteelinc.com 16b
Guest Player 16b

Heartland Hole 
Sponsorship

Korey Richardson Hole 
Sponsorship

Longest Drive Game - m/f

Trivedi & Khan Hole 
Sponsorship

mailto:samt@humanelements.us
mailto:MSEMENZIN@MRSACHICAGO.COM


First Last Email Number Hole NOTES on HOLE
Mike Hardek mhardek@firstsecurebank.com 7089790623 17a
Tara Schreiber 17a
Amy Coghill Amy@silverlakecc.com 17a TABLE w/chairs
Mariano Sanchez 17a
Steve Horvath steve@conloncommercial.com 6304304300 17b
Guest 17b
Guest 17b
Guest 17b
Michael Whitty mwhitty@freeborn.com 8473636010 18a
Allan Goldstein 18a
Mark Taylor 18a
Guest 18a
Chris Allen callen@wshscpa.com 8472201310 18b
TJ Rubin 18b
Shawn Dorgan 18b
Steve Kemph 18b

Aurelius Driver Challenge 
GAME
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